
Date Start Board Component Component Number of Year

Time Code Title Candidates Group(s)

Fri 11 May 13:30 CCEA GLF21 LLW :  Unit 2 : Personal Development 36 11

Tue 15 May 09:15 CCEA GFR32 FRENCH Listening Test : Unit 3 (Higher Tier) 1 9,11,12

Wed 16 May 09:05 OCR A834/01 PORTUGUESE: Writing Written Paper 1 11,12

" 13:15 CCEA GRE51 RELIGIOUS STUDIES Unit 5 (St. Mark's Gospel ) 16 11

Thur 17 May 09:15 CCEA GDW22 D.A.S.  : CHEMISTRY Unit 1  (Higher Tier) 1 11

" " CCEA GDW21 D.A.S.  : CHEMISTRY Unit 1  (Foundation) 1 11

" 13:15 CCEA GDG11 DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY - Unit 1 11 11

Fri 18 May 09:15 CCEA GFR42 FRENCH Unit 4 Reading Test (Higher Tier) 1 9,11,12

" " CCEA GEL11 ENGLISH LITERATURE - Unit 1  (Higher Tier) 20 11

Mon 21 May 09:15 OCR A831/01 PORTUGUESE: Listening Test 1 11,12

Tue 22 May 13:30 CCEA GGY11 GEOGRAPHY Unit 1 7 11

Thur 24 May 09:15 CCEA GMC21 MATHEMATICS Unit 2 (Foundation Tier) M2 32 11

" " CCEA GMC31 MATHEMATICS Unit 3 (Higher Tier) M3 18 11

Fri 25 May 09:30 CCEA GGSY1 BUSINESS  &  COMMUNICATION  SYSTEMS     (Unit 1) 8 11

Thur 31 May 09:15 CCEA GEN11 ENGLISH LANGUAGE (Unit 1) 36 11

Mon 4 June 09:15 CCEA GHR11 HISTORY Unit 1 18 11

Wed 6 June 09:15 CCEA GSP32 SPANISH Unit 3 (Listening Exam) Higher Tier 1 11

" 13:30 OCR A833/01 PORTUGUESE Reading Test 1 11,12

Tue 12 June 09:05 CCEA GFM11 FURTHER MATHS  (Unit 1)  -  NEW 6 11

Thur 14 June 09:05 CCEA GSP42 SPANISH Unit 4 (Reading Exam) Higher Tier 1 11

" 13:15 CCEA GPT11 HOSPITALITY  -  Unit 1    -   New 14 11

Fri 15 June 13:50 AQA 46851 POLISH (Unit 1) : Listening Test 1 11,12

Wed 20 June 09:05 AQA 46852 POLISH (Unit 2) Reading Test 1 11,12

" 10:05 AQA 46854 POLISH (Unit 4) Writing Test 1 11,12
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